1
•
www.EtherWAN.com/us 1 EasyCell v1.2
•
•
•
Ordering Information
Model

Mobile data limit, customizable period,
start time, warning limit, phone
number
WEB Filter Blacklist for blocking out unwanted websites,
Whitelist for specifying allowed sites only
Access Control Flexible access control of TCP, UDP,
ICMP packets, MAC address filter
Security
OpenVPN Multiple clients and a server can run
simultaneously, 27 encryption methods
OpenVPN
Encryption
DES-CBC 64, RC2-CBC 128, DES-EDE-CBC 128,
DES-EDE3-CBC 192, DESX-CBC 192, BF-CBC 128,
RC2-40-CBC 40, CAST5-CBC 128, RC2-64-CBC 64,
AES-128-CBC 128, AES-128-CFB 128, AES-128-CFB1
128, AES-128-CFB8 128, AES-128-OFB 128,
AES-128-GCM 128, AES-192-CFB 192,
AES-192-CFB1 192, AES-192-CFB8 192,
AES-192-OFB 192, AES-192-CBC 192, AES-192-GCM
192, AES-256-GCM 256, AES-256-CFB 256,
AES-256-CFB1 256, AES-256-CFB8 256,
AES-256-OFB 256, AES-256-CBC 256
VLAN IKEv1, IKEv2, with 14 encryption methods for
IPsec (3DES, DES, AES128, AES192, AES256,
AES128GCM8, AES192GCM8, AES256GCM8,
AES128GCM12, AES192GCM12, AES256GCM12,